NHG,OHARA, CDGM、HOYA、SCHOTT COMPARATIVE TABLE
NHG OHARA CDGM HOYA SCHOTT
Type Code
nd υd Melt
Frequency
Relative
Price
Type

NHG, OHARA、CDGM、HOYA、SCHOTT COMPARATIVE TABLE
NHG OHARA CDGM HOYA SCHOTT
Type Code
nd υd Melt
Frequency
Relative
Price
Type
nd υd
△nd
(×105 )
△υd  Type
nd υd
△nd
(×105 )
△υd  Type
nd υd
△nd
(×105 )
△υd Type
nd υd
△nd
(×105 )
△υd
H-LaF7 782371 1.78179 37.09 C 99 H-LaF7 1.78179 37.09 0 0.00
H-LaF10A 788475 1.78800 47.49 MA 45 S-LAH64 1.78800 47.37 0 0.12 H-LaF10LA 1.78800 47.49 0 0.00 TAF4 1.78800 47.49 0 0.00 N-LAF21 1.78800 47.49 0 0.00
H-LaF50 773496 1.77250 49.60 MA 35 S-LAH66 1.77250 49.60 0 0.00 H-LaF50B 1.77250 49.60 0 0.00 TAF1 1.77250 49.63 0 -0.03 N-LAF34 1.77250 49.62 0 -0.02
H-LaF50B 773496 1.77250 49.60 MA 35 S-LAH66 1.77250 49.60 0 0.00 H-LaF50B 1.77250 49.60 0 0.00 TAF1 1.77250 49.63 0 -0.03 N-LAF34 1.77250 49.62 0 -0.02
H-LaF51 700481 1.70000 48.08 C 66 H-LaF51 1.70000 48.08 0 0.00
H-LaF52 786442 1.78590 44.19 A 55 S-LAH51 1.78590 44.20 0 -0.01 H-LaF52 1.78590 44.19 0 0.00 NBFD11 1.78590 43.94 0 0.25 N-LAF33 1.78582 44.05 8 0.14
H-LaF53 743492 1.74330 49.22 A 49.5 S-LAM60 1.74320 49.34 10 -0.12 H-LaF53 1.74330 49.22 0 0.00 NBF1 1.74330 49.22 0 0.00 N-LAF35 1.74330 49.40 0 -0.18
H-LaF54 800423 1.79950 42.34 A 71.5 S-LAH52 1.79952 42.22 -2 0.12 H-LaF54 1.79952 42.24 -2 0.10 NBFD12 1.79950 42.34 0 0.00 N-LAF36 1.79952 42.37 -2 -0.03
H-LaF55 750353 1.74950 35.33 B 192.5 S-NBH51 1.74951 35.33 -1 0.00
H-LaF56 800422 1.79952 42.24 B 45 S-LAH52Q 1.79952 42.24 0 0.00 NBFD12 1.79950 42.34 2 -0.10
H-LaF62 720437 1.72000 43.68 A 45 H-LaF62 1.72000 43.68 0 0.00
H-LaF72 720460 1.72000 46.02 B 90.5 (LAF3) 1.71700 47.98 300 -1.96
H-LaF76 762401 1.76200 40.09 A 74 S-LAM55 1.76200 40.10 0 -0.01 H-LaF55 1.76200 40.11 0 -0.02
H-ZLaF1 802443 1.80166 44.27 C 102.5 H-ZLaF1 1.80166 44.26 0 0.01
H-ZLaF2 803468 1.80279 46.76 B 121 (S-LAH65V) 1.80400 46.58 -121 0.18 H-ZLaF2A 1.80279 46.76 0 0.00 (TAF3) 1.80420 46.50 -141 0.26 (N-LASF44) 1.80420 46.50 -141 0.26
H-ZLaF3 855366 1.85544 36.59 A 115.5 H-ZLaF3 1.85544 36.59 0 0.00
H-ZLaF50 804466 1.80400 46.58 MA 45 S-LAH65V 1.80400 46.58 0 0.00 H-ZLaF50E 1.80400 46.57 0 0.01 TAF3D 1.80420 46.50 -20 0.08 N-LASF44 1.80420 46.50 -20 0.08
H-ZLaF51 805396 1.80450 39.64 A 88 S-LAH63Q 1.80440 39.58 10 0.06 H-ZLaF51 1.80450 39.64 0 0.00 NBFD3 1.80450 39.64 0 0.00 (N-LASF43) 1.80610 40.61 -160 -0.97
H-ZLaF52 806410 1.80610 40.95 MA 60.5 S-LAH53 1.80610 40.92 0 0.03 H-ZLaF52A 1.80610 41.02 0 -0.07 NBFD13 1.80610 40.73 0 0.22 N-LASF43 1.80610 40.61 0 0.34
H-ZLaF53 834373 1.83400 37.34 MA 52.5 S-LAH60 1.83400 37.16 0 0.18 H-ZLaF53B 1.83400 37.21 0 0.13 NBFD10 1.83400 37.34 0 0.00 N-LASF40 1.83404 37.30 -4 0.04
H-ZLaF54 816466 1.81600 46.55 A 196.5 S-LAH59 1.81600 46.62 0 -0.07 H-ZLaF69 1.81600 46.55 0 0.00 TAF5 1.81600 46.57 0 -0.02
H-ZLaF55F 835427 1.83481 42.72 MA 60 S-LAH55V 1.83481 42.73 0 -0.01 H-ZLaF55D 1.83481 42.73 0 -0.01 TAFD5G 1.83481 42.72 0 0.00 N-LASF41 1.83501 43.13 -20 -0.41
H-ZLaF56 806333 1.80610 33.27 A 77 H-ZLaF56B 1.80610 33.27 0 0.00 NBFD15 1.80610 33.27 0 0.00
H-ZLaF56B 806333 1.80610 33.27 MA 50 H-ZLaF56B 1.80610 33.27 0 0.00 NBFD15 1.80610 33.27 0 0.00